thE Lpc-SerieS Low profiLE hyDrauLic
hExaGoN torquE wrENchEs arE
aN EssENtiaL tooL for LimitED
cLEaraNcE appLicatioNs.
The versatile LPC-Series torque wrenches support
an extensive range of interchangeable hexagon
ratchet cassettes that deliver a torque range of 232

(Nm)
LPC30
R
(mm)
A
(mm)
Max
Torque
(Nm)
Bolt
Diameter
(mm)
A/F
Size
(mm)
12 19 LPC2-19 27 16 2,328 12 19
14 22 LPC2-22 27 14 2,328 14 22
18 27 LPC2-27 27 11 2,328 18 27
20 30 LPC2-30 29 12 2,328 20 30
32 LPC2-32 29 11 2,328 32
22 34 LPC2-34 31 11 2,328 LPC4-34 36 16 2,510 22 34
24 36 LPC2-36 31 10 2,328 LPC4-36 36 15 2,510 24 36
27 41 LPC2-41 34 10 2,328 LPC4-41 39 15 5,021 LPC8-41 46 22 8,128 27 41
30 46 LPC2-46 37 10 2,328 LPC4-46 42 15 5,858 LPC8-46 46 19 10,941 30 46
33 50 LPC2-50 40 11 2,328 LPC4-50 44 15 5,858 LPC8-50 46 17 10,941 LPC14-50 60 31 14,552 33 50
36 55 LPC2-55 43 11 2,328 LPC4-55 46 14 5,858 LPC8-55 50 18 10,941 LPC14-55 60 28 18,521 36 55
39 60 LPC2-60 46 11 2,414 LPC4-60 50 15 5,858 LPC8-60 52 17 10,941 LPC14-60 60 25 18,521 39 60
42 65 LPC4-65 53 15 5,858 LPC8-65 55 17 10,941 LPC14-65 60 22 18,521 42 65
45 70 LPC4-70 56 15 6,474 LPC8-70 58 17 10,941 LPC14-70 60 19 18,521 45 70
48 75 LPC4-75 59 15 6,474 LPC8-75 60 17 10,941 LPC14-75 63 19 18,521 48 75
52 80 LPC4-80 61 15 6,474 LPC8-80 63 16 10,941 LPC14-80 66 19 18,521 52 80
56 85 LPC8-85 66 16 10,941 LPC14-85 69 19 18,521 LPC30-85 78 28 41,882 56 85
60 90 LPC8-90 69 17 10,941 LPC14-90 72 20 18,521 LPC30-90 78 26 41,882 60 90
64 95 LPC8-95 71 16 10,941 LPC14-95 74 19 18,521 LPC30-95 83 28 41,882 64 95
68 100 LPC8-100 75 17 11,774 LPC14-100 77 19 18,521 LPC30-100 83 25 41,882 68 100
72 105 LPC8-105 78 17 11,774 LPC14-105 80 19 18,521 LPC30-105 89 28 41,882 72 105
76 110 LPC14-110 83 19 18,521 LPC30-110 89 25 41,882 76 110
80 115 LPC14-115 87 20 18,521 LPC30-115 95 28 41,882 80 115
117 LPC14-117 87 19 18,521 LPC30-117 95 27 41,882 117
85 120 LPC30-120 95 25 41,882 85 120
125 LPC30-125 101 29 41,882 125
90 130 LPC30-130 101 26 41,882 90 130
95 135 LPC30-135 104 26 41,882 95 135
140 LPC30-140 110 29 41,882 140
100 145 LPC30-145 110 26 41,882 100 145
105 150 LPC30-150 116 29 41,882 105 150
110 155 LPC30-155 116 26 41,882 110 155
160 LPC30-160 128 36 44,593 160
115 165 LPC30-165 128 33 44,593 115 165
120 170 LPC30-170 128 30 44,593 120 170
175 LPC30-175 128 27 44,593 175
104
e
B
O

(Nm)
LPC30 R
(mm)
A
(mm)
Max
Torque
(Nm)
Bolt
Diameter
(inch)
A/F
Size
(inch)
1/2 3/4 * LPC2-012 27 16 2,328 1/2 3/4
9/16 7/8 * LPC2-014 27 14 2,328 9/16 7/8
5/8 1-1/16 LPC2-101 27 11 2,328 5/8 1-1/16
3/4 1-1/4 * LPC2-104 29 12 2,328 3/4 1-1/4
13/16 1-5/16 * LPC2-105 29 11 2,328 13/16 1-5/16
7/8 1-7/16 * LPC2-107 31 10 2,328 LPC4-107 36 15 2,510 7/8 1-7/16
1 1-5/8 * LPC2-110 34 10 2,328 LPC4-110 39 15 5,021 LPC8-110 46 22 8,128 1 1-5/8
1-1/16 1-11/16 * LPC2-111 34 10 2,328 LPC4-111 39 15 5,858 LPC8-111 46 22 10,941 1-1/16 1-11/16
1-1/8 1-13/16 * LPC2-113 37 10 2,328 LPC4-113 42 15 5,858 LPC8-113 46 19 10,941 1-1/8 1-13/16
1-1/4 2 * LPC2-200 40 11 2,328 LPC4-200 44 15 5,858 LPC8-200 46 17 10,941 LPC14-200 60 31 14,552 1-1/4 2
1-3/8 2-3/16 * LPC2-203 43 11 2,328 LPC4-203 46 14 5,858 LPC8-203 50 18 10,941 LPC14-203 60 28 18,521 1-3/8 2-3/16
1-1/2 2-3/8 * LPC2-206 46 11 2,414 LPC4-206 50 15 5,858 LPC8-206 52 17 10,941 LPC14-206 60 25 18,521 1-1/2 2-3/8
1-5/8 2-9/16 * LPC4-209 53 15 5,858 LPC8-209 55 17 10,941 LPC14-209 60 22 18,521 1-5/8 2-9/16
1-3/4 2-3/4 * LPC4-212 56 15 6,474 LPC8-212 58 17 10,941 LPC14-212 60 19 18,521 1-3/4 2-3/4
1-7/8 2-15/16 * LPC4-215 59 15 6,474 LPC8-215 60 17 10,941 LPC14-215 63 19 18,521 1-7/8 2-15/16
2 3-1/8 * LPC4-302 61 15 6,474 LPC8-302 63 16 10,941 LPC14-302 66 19 18,521 2 3-1/8
2-1/4 3-1/2 * LPC8-308 66 16 10,941 LPC14-304 69 19 18,521 LPC30-304 78 28 41,882 2-1/4 3-1/2
2-1/2 3-7/8 * LPC8-314 71 16 10,941 LPC14-314 74 19 18,521 LPC30-314 83 28 41,882 2-1/2 3-7/8
2-3/4 4-1/4 * LPC8-404 78 17 11,774 LPC14-404 80 19 18,521 LPC30-404 89 28 41,882 2-3/4 4-1/4
3 4-5/8 * LPC14-410 87 20 18,521 LPC30-410 95 28 41,882 3 4-5/8
3-1/4 5 LPC30-500 101 29 41,882 3-1/4 5
3-1/2 5-3/8 LPC30-506 104 26 41,882 3-1/2 5-3/8
3-3/4 5-3/4 LPC30-512 110 26 41,882 3-3/4 5-3/4
4 6-1/8 LPC30-602 116 26 41,882 4 6-1/8
4-1/4 6-1/2 LPC30-608 128 33 44,593 4-1/4 6-1/2
4-1/2 6-7/8 LPC30-614 128 27 44,593 4-1/2 6-7/8
Did you know...
Durapac offer extension reaction arms